
Motocross of Brands Rd 2 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 330 GIMM D. - Yamaha 20:00.532
Tempo Gara

1 1:52.944 16:28:29.614

2 1:47.016 16:30:16.630

3 1:47.279 16:32:03.909

4 1:45.905 16:33:49.814

5 1:46.621 16:35:36.435

6 1:47.079 16:37:23.514

7 1:49.690 16:39:13.204

8 1:48.989 16:41:02.193

9 1:49.506 16:42:51.699

10 1:51.646 16:44:43.345

11 1:53.857 16:46:37.202

 Po. 2 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM + 09.915
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.227 16:28:31.897

2 1:47.550 16:30:19.447

3 1:46.935 16:32:06.382

4 1:47.587 16:33:53.969

5 1:47.374 16:35:41.343

6 1:50.099 16:37:31.442

7 1:50.871 16:39:22.313

8 1:50.869 16:41:13.182

9 1:50.315 16:43:03.497

10 1:51.029 16:44:54.526

11 1:52.591 16:46:47.117

 Po. 3 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha + 18.545
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.180 16:28:33.850

2 1:49.996 16:30:23.846

3 1:49.926 16:32:13.772

4 1:48.531 16:34:02.303

5 1:48.976 16:35:51.279

6 1:50.521 16:37:41.800

7 1:50.696 16:39:32.496

8 1:50.306 16:41:22.802

9 1:49.173 16:43:11.975

10 1:50.383 16:45:02.358

11 1:53.389 16:46:55.747

 Po. 4 - # 153 BINDI R. - KTM + 31.697
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.429 16:28:31.099

2 1:50.063 16:30:21.162

3 1:49.270 16:32:10.432

4 1:49.837 16:34:00.269

5 1:50.161 16:35:50.430

6 1:50.256 16:37:40.686

7 1:51.174 16:39:31.860

8 1:52.599 16:41:24.459

9 1:53.248 16:43:17.707

10 1:55.263 16:45:12.970

11 1:55.929 16:47:08.899

 Po. 5 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM + 38.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.283 16:28:42.953

2 1:52.924 16:30:35.877

3 1:49.504 16:32:25.381

4 1:48.609 16:34:13.990

5 1:49.541 16:36:03.531

6 1:49.798 16:37:53.329

7 1:54.020 16:39:47.349

8 1:52.896 16:41:40.245

9 1:52.771 16:43:33.016

10 1:51.535 16:45:24.551

11 1:51.083 16:47:15.634

 Po. 6 - # 2 CACCAGNI M. - Yamaha + 39.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.712 16:28:42.730

2 1:53.689 16:30:36.419

3 1:51.637 16:32:28.056

4 1:51.252 16:34:19.308

5 1:50.870 16:36:10.178

6 1:51.301 16:38:01.479

7 1:50.758 16:39:52.237

8 1:50.170 16:41:42.407

9 1:51.944 16:43:34.351

10 1:51.928 16:45:26.279

11 1:50.109 16:47:16.388

 Po. 7 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - KTM + 47.467
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.436 16:28:38.588

2 1:54.139 16:30:32.727

3 1:54.023 16:32:26.750

4 1:50.646 16:34:17.396

5 1:52.108 16:36:09.504

6 1:53.877 16:38:03.381

7 1:51.239 16:39:54.620

8 1:50.865 16:41:45.485

9 1:52.231 16:43:37.716

10 1:53.274 16:45:30.990

11 1:53.679 16:47:24.669

 Po. 8 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM + 55.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.388 16:28:45.058

2 1:53.757 16:30:38.815

3 1:51.987 16:32:30.802

4 1:52.370 16:34:23.172

5 1:51.618 16:36:14.790

6 1:50.592 16:38:05.382

7 1:51.498 16:39:56.880

8 1:51.600 16:41:48.480

9 1:54.846 16:43:43.326

10 1:54.896 16:45:38.222

11 1:54.971 16:47:33.193

 Po. 9 - # 666 NEBBIA G. - Husqvarna + 58.623
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.011 16:28:40.681

2 1:51.628 16:30:32.309

3 1:49.673 16:32:21.982

4 1:48.941 16:34:10.923

5 1:48.557 16:35:59.480

6 1:49.006 16:37:48.486

7 1:49.160 16:39:37.646

8 1:50.270 16:41:27.916

9 1:50.757 16:43:18.673

10 2:05.626 16:45:24.299

11 2:11.526 16:47:35.825

Fastest lap: 1:45.905 
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Motocross of Brands Rd 2 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 4 CAPUCCI S. - KTM + 1:05.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.428 16:28:42.098

2 1:55.643 16:30:37.741

3 1:51.647 16:32:29.388

4 1:52.709 16:34:22.097

5 1:51.625 16:36:13.722

6 1:53.456 16:38:07.178

7 1:54.179 16:40:01.357

8 1:54.725 16:41:56.082

9 1:55.071 16:43:51.153

10 1:55.193 16:45:46.346

11 1:56.587 16:47:42.933

 Po. 11 - # 466 FERRIGATO L. - Husqvarna + 1:15.076
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.460 16:28:49.473

2 1:51.614 16:30:41.087

3 1:54.112 16:32:35.199

4 1:52.266 16:34:27.465

5 1:52.381 16:36:19.846

6 1:55.582 16:38:15.428

7 1:55.773 16:40:11.201

8 1:56.229 16:42:07.430

9 1:55.291 16:44:02.721

10 1:54.191 16:45:56.912

11 1:55.366 16:47:52.278

 Po. 12 - # 329 FORTINI S. - KTM + 1:22.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.935 16:28:38.605

2 1:53.131 16:30:31.736

3 1:52.500 16:32:24.236

4 1:52.201 16:34:16.437

5 1:52.695 16:36:09.132

6 1:55.142 16:38:04.274

7 1:56.676 16:40:00.950

8 2:03.032 16:42:03.982

9 1:57.643 16:44:01.625

10 1:57.158 16:45:58.783

11 2:01.035 16:47:59.818

 Po. 13 - # 440 BRILLI A. - KTM + 1:35.239
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.482 16:28:37.827

2 1:53.705 16:30:31.532

3 1:54.795 16:32:26.327

4 1:56.391 16:34:22.718

5 1:56.704 16:36:19.422

6 1:57.740 16:38:17.162

7 1:59.269 16:40:16.431

8 1:58.238 16:42:14.669

9 1:57.183 16:44:11.852

10 1:57.814 16:46:09.666

11 2:02.775 16:48:12.441

 Po. 14 - # 333 CASADEI S. - Husqvarna + 1:47.169
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.776 16:28:37.446

2 1:58.198 16:30:35.644

3 1:58.554 16:32:34.198

4 1:56.057 16:34:30.255

5 1:57.692 16:36:27.947

6 1:59.251 16:38:27.198

7 1:58.451 16:40:25.649

8 2:00.349 16:42:25.998

9 1:59.986 16:44:25.984

10 1:59.395 16:46:25.379

11 1:58.992 16:48:24.371

 Po. 15 - # 31 PASQUALOTTO J. - KTM + 1:49.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.886 16:28:41.556

2 1:57.363 16:30:38.919

3 1:56.888 16:32:35.807

4 1:56.090 16:34:31.897

5 1:56.919 16:36:28.816

6 2:06.945 16:38:35.761

7 1:56.744 16:40:32.505

8 1:59.200 16:42:31.705

9 1:56.995 16:44:28.700

10 1:58.301 16:46:27.001

11 1:59.638 16:48:26.639

 Po. 16 - # 945 MORISI A. - KTM + 1:54.946
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.434 16:28:44.104

2 1:58.533 16:30:42.637

3 1:56.734 16:32:39.371

4 1:57.780 16:34:37.151

5 1:56.819 16:36:33.970

6 1:58.948 16:38:32.918

7 1:58.725 16:40:31.643

8 1:58.853 16:42:30.496

9 2:00.617 16:44:31.113

10 2:00.452 16:46:31.565

11 2:00.583 16:48:32.148

 Po. 17 - # 669 RUFFINI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.256 16:28:51.100

2 1:55.068 16:30:46.168

3 1:52.111 16:32:38.279

4 2:08.969 16:34:47.248

5 1:57.873 16:36:45.121

6 1:57.901 16:38:43.022

7 1:59.508 16:40:42.530

8 1:59.335 16:42:41.865

9 1:57.863 16:44:39.728

10 2:00.721 16:46:40.449

 Po. 18 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.653 16:28:41.323

2 1:56.271 16:30:37.594

3 1:59.887 16:32:37.481

4 1:55.953 16:34:33.434

5 1:55.326 16:36:28.760

6 1:54.535 16:38:23.295

7 1:56.398 16:40:19.693

8 1:57.131 16:42:16.824

9 1:56.123 16:44:12.947

10 2:27.855 16:46:40.802

Fastest lap: 1:45.905 
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Motocross of Brands Rd 2 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 51 VIGNI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.404 16:28:46.074

2 1:58.750 16:30:44.824

3 1:58.399 16:32:43.223

4 2:00.466 16:34:43.689

5 1:59.286 16:36:42.975

6 1:59.100 16:38:42.075

7 1:59.607 16:40:41.682

8 1:58.875 16:42:40.557

9 2:00.535 16:44:41.092

10 1:59.898 16:46:40.990

 Po. 20 - # 221 CIPRIANI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.360 16:28:52.299

2 1:57.980 16:30:50.279

3 1:57.186 16:32:47.465

4 1:58.796 16:34:46.261

5 1:57.563 16:36:43.824

6 1:58.564 16:38:42.388

7 2:00.873 16:40:43.261

8 1:59.236 16:42:42.497

9 2:00.440 16:44:42.937

10 1:59.291 16:46:42.228

 Po. 21 - # 80 DAZZI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.083 16:28:48.753

2 1:57.349 16:30:46.102

3 1:58.789 16:32:44.891

4 1:58.135 16:34:43.026

5 1:58.839 16:36:41.865

6 1:59.743 16:38:41.608

7 1:59.715 16:40:41.323

8 2:00.515 16:42:41.838

9 2:01.512 16:44:43.350

10 2:02.337 16:46:45.687

 Po. 22 - # 254 COGO D. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.485 16:28:46.795

2 1:59.943 16:30:46.738

3 1:59.041 16:32:45.779

4 1:59.196 16:34:44.975

5 1:59.039 16:36:44.014

6 1:59.550 16:38:43.564

7 2:00.780 16:40:44.344

8 2:00.073 16:42:44.417

9 2:01.260 16:44:45.677

10 2:04.081 16:46:49.758

 Po. 23 - # 124 CAVINA R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.548 16:28:49.639

2 1:59.289 16:30:48.928

3 1:57.318 16:32:46.246

4 2:00.114 16:34:46.360

5 1:59.419 16:36:45.779

6 2:03.506 16:38:49.285

7 1:59.967 16:40:49.252

8 2:01.588 16:42:50.840

9 2:04.526 16:44:55.366

10 2:08.204 16:47:03.570

 Po. 24 - # 67 CARDINALI T. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.754 16:28:50.424

2 2:07.601 16:30:58.025

3 2:00.516 16:32:58.541

4 1:58.120 16:34:56.661

5 1:58.694 16:36:55.355

6 2:00.493 16:38:55.848

7 1:58.963 16:40:54.811

8 2:04.395 16:42:59.206

9 2:06.277 16:45:05.483

10 2:08.688 16:47:14.171

 Po. 25 - # 224 VISENTIN D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.833 16:28:55.103

2 2:05.778 16:31:00.881

3 2:05.846 16:33:06.727

4 2:06.239 16:35:12.966

5 2:03.712 16:37:16.678

6 2:07.512 16:39:24.190

7 2:08.215 16:41:32.405

8 2:08.513 16:43:40.918

9 2:05.047 16:45:45.965

10 2:05.939 16:47:51.904

 Po. 26 - # 385 RAMPOLDI J. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.243 16:28:54.301

2 2:05.950 16:31:00.251

3 2:04.720 16:33:04.971

4 2:06.796 16:35:11.767

5 2:08.455 16:37:20.222

6 2:07.981 16:39:28.203

7 2:06.010 16:41:34.213

8 2:07.308 16:43:41.521

9 2:06.119 16:45:47.640

10 2:06.382 16:47:54.022

 Po. 27 - # 14 LODI T. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.123 16:28:51.793

2 2:01.440 16:30:53.233

3 2:09.593 16:33:02.826

4 2:00.215 16:35:03.041

5 1:59.050 16:37:02.091

6 2:00.416 16:39:02.507

7 2:26.241 16:41:28.748

8 2:24.001 16:43:52.749

9 2:27.678 16:46:20.427

10 3:12.471 16:49:32.898

 Po. 28 - # 381 GORINI S. - Husqvarna + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.995 16:28:50.665

2 2:00.791 16:30:51.456

3 4:34.907 16:35:26.363

Fastest lap: 1:45.905 
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